10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Bat. Chief

Engineer/Para/Mechanic

Chief

Captain/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Prevention

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

IFT

IFT

IFT

Total Wages
$101,249

$99,512

$97,977

$88,284

$80,987

$72,935

$70,161

$69,172

$67,654

$61,275

$60,163

$53,347

$52,545

$48,125

$47,454

$45,371

$44,956

$44,320



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Analyst

Emergency Medical Technician

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Firefighter

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Finance

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

Fire

$42,952

$40,351

$36,922

$27,988

$25,519

$23,430

$21,143

$17,651

$8,453

$6,697

$5,730

$4,770

$3,588

$3,278

$3,082

$2,685

$2,681

$2,485



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

$2,077

$1,900

$555

$105

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



