	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Bat. Chief		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$101,249
2.	Engineer/Para/Mechanic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$99,512
3.	Chief		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,977
4.	Captain/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$88,284
5.	Captain/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$80,987
6.	Captain/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$72,935
7.	Engineer/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$70,161
8.	Engineer/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$69,172
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$67,654
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$61,275
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60,163
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$53,347
13.	Prevention		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$52,545
14.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,125
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$47,454
16.	Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$45,371
17.	Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$44,956
18.	Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$44,320

19.	Analyst	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Finance	\$42,952
20.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$40,351
21.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$36,922
22.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$27,988
23.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$25,519
24.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$23,430
25.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$21,143
26.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$17,651
27.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$8,453
28.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$6,697
29.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$5,730
30.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$4,770
31.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,588
32.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,278
33.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,082
34.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$2,685
35.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$2,681
36.	Firefighter	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,485

37.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$2,077
38.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$1,900
39.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$555
40.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$105
41.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$60
42.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
43.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
44.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
45.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
46.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0